
 

46885 Tender Register Page 1 

Tender Register  

Tender No: 46885  
Tender Title: Supply, Install and Maintain Pumps, Bores and Wells 

Tender Description: 
The City of Stirling (the Principal) is seeking suitably qualified and 
experienced contractors to supply and install and maintain submersible 
pumps, borehead and discharge assembly at various locations within the 
City of Stirling 

Advertisement 
Details: 

13 January 2024  
The West Australian 

Tender Deadline Date 
and Time: 14 February 2024 13:00 

Tender Opening Date 
and Time: 14 February 2024 15:00 

 
Tenderers 

1 KS Black Pty Ltd 

2 Newground Water Services Pty Ltd 

3 Western Irrigation Pty. Ltd. 

 
  



 

46885 Tender Register Page 2 

Tender Register  

 
Advertisement Notice Tender awarded by: 

 

Council 

Date of Council Meeting / CEO Award: 

26 March 2024 

Council Resolution: 

0324/022 
 

 
Successful Tenderer(s): KS Black Pty Ltd 
Estimated Annual Contract Value: $900,000pa 

 
 


